
DATE: August 14, 2023 
 
RFP# 2023-019 
 

Name     Company                             Email Address  

 

David Sedlick     Atlas Technical Consultants   david.sedlick@oneatlas.com 

Kurt Boyer    Geotechnology / UES    kboyer@geotechnology.com 

Jillian DiBenedetto    ECS Midwest, LLC     jdibenedetto@ecslimited.com 

Charissa Durst     Hardlines Design Company   cdurst@hardlinesdesign.com  

Jennifer Jones    Home & Commercial Inspections  helpdesk@hcinspectors.com 

Nancy Quigley    Atlas Technical Consultants   nancy.quigley@oneatlas.com  

Mary Sharrett   CAP-STONE & Associates  marysharrett@stoneenvironmental.com  

Liz R. Barrow    Terracon    Liz.Barrow@terracon.com  

Jeff Paetz    Phoenix Environmental   Jeff@phoenixel.com  

Leah Mistick    Montrose Environmental   lmistick@envstd.com  

Lydia Work         lwork@envstd.com  
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